Perranzabuloe NDP Business Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Business Sector, please tick the box(es) for the main category and
sub groups that describe your business best:

Answered: 99  Skipped: 1

1. Food &
Agriculture
a. Mixed Farm I

b. Horticulture

[
Stable/Equine

d. Fruit
Farming

e. Food
Production,
f. Food
Processing

g. Forestry
h. Other
please comme..

2. Industrial
& Logistics

a. Light

Industry

b. General
Industry

c. Vehicle
Repair

d. Haulage

e. Warehousin

f)
Distribution...l
g. Other
please comme..

3. Building &
Construction

a. General
Contracto

b. Groundwork

c. Home
Improvement

d. Tradesman

e. Trade
Supplies

f. Other -
please comme...

4. Tourism .
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a. Hotel |

b.B&B |

—
c. Self
Catering...
d. Static
Caravan Site

e. Caravan /
Camping/ Lodges

. Holiday .

Letting

g. Property
Management

h. Cleaning |
e. Other
please comme..
5. Health and
Wellbein
a. Dentistry

b. Medicine

c. TherapyI

d. Other
Health...

e. Alternative]
Health

f. Counselling

g. Day Care

h. Residential
Care

i. Other
please comme..

6. Retail

a. Groceries /|
Food

b. Home or
Personal

c. Health
d. Sport/Hobbl
e. Pet Supplies

f. Seasonal

g. Other
please comme..
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7. Hospitalityl
a. Restauran.
b. Cafe .
c. Take Away
d. Public House.
e. Other I
please comme..

8. Office

a
Marketing/Sale:

b. Software
Development

c. Other
please comme..
9. Other
Services

a. Cleaning
b. Gardening
c. Childcare

d. Taxi

e. Other
please comme..
10
Professional..

a. Legal

b. Marketing /
Advertising

c. Propert
Sales / Lettin

d. Property
Design

e.
Accounting/A...

f. Financial
Services
g. Insurance

h. Property
Management

i. Funeral |

j. Other
please comme..

SurveyMonkey
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above/ ana o..

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
1. Food & Agriculture

a. Mixed Farm

o

. Horticulture

o

Stable/Equine

o

. Fruit Farming

. Food Production

)

f. Food Processing

. Forestry

b= (o]

. Other - please comment below

N

. Industrial & Logistics

QD

. Light Industry

o

. General Industry

(]

. Vehicle Repair

o

. Haulage

o

. Warehousing
f. Distribution/Courier

. Other - please comment below

(=]

3. Building & Construction

a. General Contractor

=

Groundwork

(]

. Home Improvement

o

. Tradesman

o

. Trade Supplies

f. Other - please comment below
4. Tourism

a. Hotel

b.B&B

(]

. Self Catering Letting

o

. Static Caravan Site

o

. Caravan / Camping/ Lodges
f. Holiday Letting

. Property Management

> Q@

. Cleaning

(0]

. Other - please comment below

(&)

. Health and Wellbeing

o

Dentistry

o

. Medicine

o

. Therapy

o

. Other Health Practitioner

. Alternative Health

)

f. Counselling
g. Day Care

h. Residential Care

5/51
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RESPONSES

5.05% 5
3.03% 3
0.00% 0
1.01% 1
2.02% 2
4.04% 4
1.01% 1
0.00% 0
12.12% 12
2.02% 2
5.05% 5
0.00% 0
3.03% 3
1.01% 1
5.05% 5
4.04% 4
8.08% 8
1.01% 1
1.01% 1
0.00% 0
1.01% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
5.05% 5
6.06% 6
1.01% 1
1.01% 1
14.14% 14
0.00% 0
5.05% 5
6.06% 6
1.01% 1
1.01% 1
10.10% 10
2.02% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
2.02% 2
0.00% 0
1.01% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
1.01% 1
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i. Other - please comment below 5.05% 5
6. Retail 4.04% 4
a. Groceries / Food 7.07% 7
b. Home or Personal 1.01% 1
c. Health 0.00% 0
d. Sport/Hobby 5.05% 5
e. Pet Supplies

0.00% 0
f. Seasonal 3.03% 3
g. Other - please comment below 12.12% 12
7. Hospitality 3.03% 3
a. Restaurant 6.06% 6
b. Cafe 7.07% 7
c. Take Away 2.02% 2
d. Public House 7.07% 7
e. Other - please comment below 5.05% 5
8. Office 1.01% 1
a. Marketing/Sales 4.04% 4
b. Software Development 1.01% 1
c. Other - please comment below 7.07% 7
9. Other Services 1.01% 1
a. Cleaning 0.00% 0
b. Gardening 0.00% 0
c. Childcare 0.00% 0
d. Taxi 0.00% 0
e. Other - please comment below 4.04% 4
10. Professional services 4.04% 4
a. Legal 0.00% 0
b. Marketing / Advertising 3.03% 3
c. Property Sales / Letting 2.02% 2
d. Property Design 1.01% 1
e. Accounting/Audit 0.00% 0
f. Financial Services 2.02% 2
g. Insurance 0.00% 0
h. Property Management 0.00% 0
i. Funeral 1.01% 1
j. Other - please comment below 4.04% 4
None of the above/ and or other comments?) 33.33% 33

Total Respondents: 99
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0w N oo g b~ W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

NONE OF THE ABOVE/ AND OR OTHER COMMENTS?)

Cider farm - tourism and manufacturing supplying pubs, supermarkets and shops
Business Operations

Self catering house

CTN And Gifts.

Youth Hostel

hardware

florist shop

We are an Interior Design Business specialising in holiday rentals, property development &
design, kitchen & bathroom design and we have a retail outlet and showroom space.

RNLI- professional Lifeguard service.

Charity which delivers the seasonal lifeguard service

RNLI Lifeguard service

Clock repairs

ecommerce

Art gallery & bookshop

We sell metals online

Office and workshop.

Consultancy and research related to smart digital technology
Perranporth Community Primary School Not sure why 'Education’ is not on your list?
Fabrication of commercial ductwork and associated.

Football club

Acupuncturist

Sawmill and Timber Products

farmers, ice cream manufacturers and distributors
Confectionery and gifts

new and used agricultural machinery

TeaRoom

Florist business

Tourist attraction with ¢’s. 400,000 annual visitors s M on
Handmade jewellery maker selling online

We run a fashion copywriting agency, writing product descriptions for e-commerce brands
Run a parachute club

Our main income comes from holiday lets in our converted barn. We also have a small farm
(sheep, orchards, poultry), a training business (food safety) and teaching (history, university
level)

Tutoring Business....

7/51
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DATE

3/17/2020 9:12 PM
3/17/2020 8:48 PM
11/22/2019 7:22 AM
11/16/2019 3:47 PM
11/14/2019 9:11 PM
11/12/2019 11:42 AM
11/12/2019 11:33 AM
11/8/2019 12:35 PM

11/6/2019 10:00 AM
11/6/2019 9:57 AM
11/6/2019 9:33 AM
11/5/2019 6:04 PM
11/4/2019 11:10 AM
10/29/2019 4:51 PM
10/29/2019 11:39 AM
10/29/2019 9:15 AM
10/22/2019 8:32 PM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10/21/2019 9:57 AM
10/21/2019 9:23 AM
10/19/2019 11:46 AM
10/19/2019 9:57 AM
10/18/2019 5:28 PM
10/18/2019 2:55 PM
10/18/2019 11:54 AM
10/18/2019 11:24 AM
10/12/2019 2:37 PM
10/12/2019 8:25 AM
10/11/2019 10:08 PM
10/11/2019 9:45 PM
10/11/2019 5:22 PM
10/11/2019 4:43 PM

10/11/2019 4:32 PM
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Q2 Organisation and scale. This will tell us a little about your business
sector and it's importance to the local economy, where your customers
and suppliers are and how you interact with other businesses in the
Parish, and which sectors look like they’re set to expand an will need
more space. Please tick the appropriate box(es):

Answered: 99  Skipped: 1

1. Organisation

a.PLC

b. Limited
Company

c. Partnershi

d. Sole Trader

e.LLP

f. Other:

g HQ

h. Branch

i.R&D
Capacity

j. Other

2. How many
years...

a. 0-4 years

b. 5-10 years

c. 11+ years

3. Turnover

a. £1- 850k

b. £51k -
£200k

c. £201 -
£500k

d. £501 - £Im

e. £Im+

4. You
Customers are

a. Mainly
Local - with...
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b. Mainly
within 20 miles

c. Cornwall

d. Devon &
Cornwall

e. South Wes

f. UK

g. European

International

i. Tourists

.

5. You
Suppliers ar

a. Local -
within 5 miles

b. Mainly
within 20 miles

c. Cornwall

d. Devon &
Cornwall

e. South Wes

f. UK

g. European

=

International

Comments

Q
X

10% 20% 30% 40%

50%

9/51

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
1. Organisation
a.PLC

b. Limited Company
c. Partnership

d. Sole Trader
e.LLP

f. Other:

g. HQ

h. Branch

i. R & D Capacity

j. Other

2. How many years established

a. 0-4 years

=2

. 5-10 years

(]

. 11+ years

w

. Turnover

a. £1 — £50k

o

. £51k — £200k

. £201 — £500k

(]

o

.£501 — £1m
e. £lm+
4. Your Customers are:

a. Mainly Local — within 5 miles

o

. Mainly within 20 miles

. Cornwall

(g}

o

. Devon & Cornwall

. South West

)

f. UK

g. European

h. International

i. Tourists

5. Your Suppliers are

a. Local — within 5 miles
b. Mainly within 20 miles
c. Cornwall

d. Devon & Cornwall

e. South West

f. UK

g. European

h. International

Comments

Total Respondents: 99

10/51
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RESPONSES

4.04% 4
0.00% 0
35.35% 35
22.22% 22
28.28% 28
0.00% 0
5.05% 5
0.00% 0
1.01% 1
0.00% 0
5.05% 5
1.01% 1
19.19% 19
27.27% 27
50.51% 50
2.02% 2
25.25% 25
30.30% 30
14.14% 14
7.07% 7
12.12% 12
3.03% 3
18.18% 18
14.14% 14
19.19% 19
13.13% 13
14.14% 14
36.36% 36
14.14% 14
17.17% 17
40.40% 40
2.02% 2
17.17% 17
35.35% 35
20.20% 20
13.13% 13
18.18% 18
39.39% 39
15.15% 15
17.17% 17
2.02% 2
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# COMMENTS DATE

1 As a school, we have many suppliers from various locations depending on the type of 10/22/2019 11:36 AM
services required.

2 | buy as much as possible from Kernowcraft in Bolingey but do get some other items such as ~ 10/11/2019 10:08 PM
packaging and sundries from further afield
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Q3 How important is e-business to you for:

Answered: 97  Skipped: 3

Purchasing

Marketing

Sales

Other Function

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very useful . Useful . Not important

VERY USEFUL USEFUL NOT IMPORTANT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Purchasing 56.04% 23.08% 20.88%

51 21 19 91 2.35
Marketing 59.34% 21.98% 18.68%

54 20 17 91 2.41
Sales 53.93% 23.60% 22.47%

48 21 20 89 2.31
Other Functions 46.75% 31.17% 22.08%

36 24 17 7 2.25
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Q4 How many people are employed all year round?

Answered: 73 Skipped: 27

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Full Time 31+ hours 75.34% 55
Part Time 11 - 30 hours weekly 23.29% 17
Part Time 0 - 10 hours weekly 39.73% 29
Flexi — no guaranteed hours 36.99% 27
Apprentices 19.18% 14
Consultants 23.29% 17
12.33% 9

Piece workers (according to amount produced)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50

FULL TIME 31+ HOURS
85

0

4

14

10

15

A W DM b O O P

=
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DATE

3/17/2020 9:13 PM
3/17/2020 8:49 PM
3/17/2020 3:20 PM
3/17/2020 3:17 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/26/2019 8:46 PM
11/14/2019 11:55 AM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/12/2019 11:43 AM
11/11/2019 10:06 AM
11/8/2019 12:36 PM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 10:02 AM
11/6/2019 9:59 AM
11/6/2019 9:37 AM
11/6/2019 9:20 AM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
11/4/2019 8:44 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 4:52 PM
10/29/2019 12:19 PM
10/29/2019 11:58 AM
10/29/2019 11:47 AM
10/29/2019 11:40 AM
10/28/2019 12:34 PM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10/21/2019 6:07 PM
10/21/2019 10:00 AM
10/19/2019 1:18 PM
10/19/2019 11:42 AM
10/19/2019 9:58 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:09 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/18/2019 11:25 AM
10/18/2019 10:29 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/14/2019 10:43 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/12/2019 6:33 AM
10/12/2019 12:03 AM
10/11/2019 9:46 PM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 5:37 PM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

2 (myself and my wife)
1
2
9
1

PART TIME 11 - 30 HOURS WEEKLY

0
1
4
0
7
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10/11/2019 4:44 PM
10/11/2019 4:29 PM
10/11/2019 3:58 PM
10/11/2019 3:56 PM
10/11/2019 3:48 PM
DATE

3/17/2020 8:49 PM
3/17/2020 4:30 PM
3/17/2020 3:20 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/26/2019 8:46 PM
11/16/2019 3:48 PM
11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/14/2019 11:55 AM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/12/2019 11:38 AM
11/11/2019 10:06 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/5/2019 5:35 PM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
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12
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14
15
16
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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29

PART TIME 0 - 10 HOURS WEEKLY

0
0
4
0
2
0
0
3

=N
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DATE

3/17/2020 8:49 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 4:52 PM
10/29/2019 12:19 PM
10/29/2019 11:58 AM
10/29/2019 6:20 AM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10/21/2019 10:00 AM
10/19/2019 1:18 PM
10/19/2019 9:58 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/18/2019 10:29 AM
10/16/2019 8:51 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 2:38 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 5:03 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
10/11/2019 4:13 PM
10/11/2019 3:48 PM
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FLEXI - NO GUARANTEED HOURS
6-10
1
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1
3

Just me part time as | also have full time employment

0
APPRENTICES
0

0
0
0

[y

o »r 00 O O O O o o
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DATE

3/17/2020 9:47 PM
3/17/2020 8:49 PM
3/17/2020 6:09 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/12/2019 11:43 AM
11/12/2019 11:38 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/5/2019 5:35 PM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 11:40 AM
10/28/2019 9:11 PM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10/19/2019 1:18 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:09 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 2:14 PM
10/14/2019 10:43 PM
10/12/2019 2:38 PM
10/12/2019 12:03 AM
10/11/2019 10:19 PM
10/11/2019 10:09 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

3/16/2020 8:34 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 9:37 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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# CONSULTANTS DATE

1 2 3/17/2020 3:20 PM

2 1 3/16/2020 8:34 PM

3 1 1/2/2020 9:43 PM

4 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
5 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
6 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

7 0 11/3/2019 10:31 AM
8 3 10/22/2019 8:34 PM
9 0 10/22/2019 11:36 AM
10 1 10/21/2019 6:07 PM
11 1 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
12 0 10/18/2019 4:06 PM
13 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
14 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
15 4 10/12/2019 8:28 AM
16 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
17 1 10/11/2019 3:48 PM
# PIECE WORKERS (ACCORDING TO AMOUNT PRODUCED) DATE

1 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
2 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
3 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

4 0 11/3/2019 10:31 AM
5 0 10/22/2019 11:36 AM
6 0 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
7 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
8 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
9 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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Q5 How many people are employed seasonally? (Please type in the
numbers of people)

Answered: 42  Skipped: 58

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Full Time 31+ hours 50.00% 21
Part Time 11 - 30 hours weekly 52.38% 22
Part Time 0O - 10 hours weekly 30.95% 13
Flexi — no guaranteed hours 42.86% 18
Apprentices 16.67% 7
Consultants 14.29% 6
Piece workers (according to amount produced) 14.29% 6
# FULL TIME 31+ HOURS DATE

1 40 3/17/2020 9:13 PM

2 2 3/17/2020 3:17 PM

3 0 1/2/2020 9:43 PM

4 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM

5 6 11/13/2019 10:55 AM

6 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

7 80 11/6/2019 10:02 AM

8 70 11/6/2019 9:59 AM

9 70 11/6/2019 9:37 AM

10 70 11/6/2019 9:20 AM

11 3 10/28/2019 12:34 PM
12 2 10/18/2019 5:40 PM

13 0 10/18/2019 4:06 PM

14 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM

15 0 10/14/2019 10:43 PM
16 30 10/12/2019 8:28 AM

17 2 10/11/2019 6:52 PM

18 15 10/11/2019 5:11 PM

19 4 10/11/2019 5:03 PM

20 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM

21 1 10/11/2019 4:29 PM
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DATE

3/17/2020 9:13 PM
3/17/2020 6:33 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/26/2019 8:46 PM
11/16/2019 3:48 PM
11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/1/2019 6:24 PM
10/29/2019 4:52 PM
10/29/2019 12:19 PM
10/29/2019 6:20 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
10/11/2019 3:58 PM
DATE

1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/12/2019 6:33 AM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
10/11/2019 4:44 PM
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PIECE WORKERS (ACCORDING TO AMOUNT PRODUCED)

0
0
0
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DATE

3/17/2020 9:47 PM
3/17/2020 8:49 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/23/2019 6:03 PM
11/22/2019 7:23 AM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/12/2019 11:43 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 9:37 AM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:14 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 6:52 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 How many all year round staff are you planning to recruit in the next

ANSWER CHOICES

Full Time 31+ hours

Part Time 11 - 30 hours weekly
Part Time 0 - 10 hours weekly
Flexi — no guaranteed hours
Apprentices

Consultants

Piece workers (according to amount produced)

# FULL TIME 31+ HOURS
1 0

2 25
3 1
4 2
5 1
6 0

7 0
8 1
9 0
10 1
11 1
12 2
13 0
14 7
15 1
16 1
17 2
18 3
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 4
23 1
24 2
25 8
26 10-20
27 0
28 2

3 years?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 62
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RESPONSES
73.68% 28
50.00% 19
31.58% 12
44.74% 17
34.21% 13
28.95% 11
21.05% 8
DATE

3/17/2020 6:33 PM
3/17/2020 4:30 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/26/2019 8:46 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 9:59 AM
11/6/2019 9:20 AM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
11/4/2019 8:44 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 11:40 AM
10/21/2019 6:07 PM
10/21/2019 10:00 AM
10/19/2019 9:58 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/14/2019 10:43 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
10/11/2019 3:56 PM



Perranzabuloe NDP Business Survey

© o N o g b~ W N P

[ay
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

© 0 N oo g M~ W N P

S N
N o o0 A W N B O

PART TIME 11 - 30 HOURS WEEKLY
3
4
0

=N
o

o N W Ok P O O O W Lk o N O

PART TIME 0 - 10 HOURS WEEKLY

FLEXI - NO GUARANTEED HOURS

= O 0 r O B B N N

o O o o o o o o

23/51

SurveyMonkey

DATE

3/17/2020 8:49 PM
1/2/2020 9:43 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/11/2019 10:06 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/19/2019 11:42 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 10:19 PM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/14/2019 10:43 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

3/17/2020 9:47 PM
3/16/2020 8:34 PM
11/23/2019 6:03 PM
11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/11/2019 10:06 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 6:20 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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# APPRENTICES DATE
1 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
2 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
3 5 11/11/2019 10:06 AM
4 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

5 1 11/3/2019 10:31 AM
6 1 10/21/2019 10:00 AM
7 0 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
8 0 10/18/2019 4:06 PM
9 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
11 6 10/12/2019 8:28 AM
12 5 10/11/2019 5:11 PM
13 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
# CONSULTANTS DATE

1 2 1/2/2020 9:43 PM

2 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
3 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
4 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

5 0 11/3/2019 10:31 AM
6 0 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
7 0 10/18/2019 4:06 PM
8 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
9 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10 3 10/11/2019 9:46 PM
11 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
# PIECE WORKERS (ACCORDING TO AMOUNT PRODUCED) DATE

1 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
2 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
3 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

4 0 11/3/2019 10:31 AM
5 0 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
6 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
7 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
8 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q7 How many seasonal staff are you planning to recruit in the next 3

ANSWER CHOICES

Full Time 31+ hours

Part Time 11 - 30 hours weekly
Part Time 0O - 10 hours weekly

Flexi — no guaranteed hours

Apprentices

Consultants

Piece workers (according to amount produced)

# FULL TIME 31+ HOURS
1 0

2 5

3 0

4 240

5 210

6 70 annually
7 70 annually
8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 1

14 5

15 0

# PART TIME 11 - 30 HOURS WEEKLY
1 0

2 6

3 0

4 3

5 2

6 5

7 0

8 1

9 0

10 1

11 9

12 5

13 2

14 1

15 1

years?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 75

25/51

RESPONSES
60.00% 15
60.00% 15
40.00% 10
52.00% 13
32.00%
32.00%
32.00%

DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 10:02 AM
11/6/2019 9:59 AM
11/6/2019 9:37 AM
11/6/2019 9:20 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/14/2019 10:43 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/1/2019 6:24 PM
10/29/2019 6:20 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/18/2019 11:25 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
10/11/2019 4:29 PM
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DATE

11/14/2019 9:14 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

3/17/2020 9:47 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
11/6/2019 9:37 AM
11/4/2019 11:15 AM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 2:14 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM
DATE

11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/13/2019 10:55 AM
11/6/2019 1:12 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 4:06 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/11/2019 4:49 PM



Perranzabuloe NDP Business Survey SurveyMonkey

# PIECE WORKERS (ACCORDING TO AMOUNT PRODUCED) DATE

1 0 11/13/2019 7:03 PM
2 0 11/13/2019 10:55 AM
3 0 11/6/2019 1:12 PM

4 0 10/18/2019 5:40 PM
5 0 10/18/2019 2:57 PM
6 1 10/18/2019 11:55 AM
7 0 10/15/2019 9:44 AM
8 0 10/11/2019 4:49 PM
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Q8 Where do you recruit from?

Answered: 66  Skipped: 34

Locally

Commuting
distance

South West

National

International

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Locally 80.30% 53
Commuting distance 27.27% 18
South West 13.64% 9
National 13.64% 9
International 15.15% 10

Total Respondents: 66
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Q9 Is recruitment easy?

Answered: 69  Skipped: 31

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 53.62% 37
No 40.58% 28
TOTAL 69
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A OWON PR

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

IF NOT PLEASE GIVE REASONS:

Finding people with the right skills and profile
Difficult to find people - for an affordable wage
n/a

as floristry is a spacific trade, its hard to find fully qualified florists that are capable of running
the shop on a daily basis on their own,we take on work experience from rosewarne college
sometimes but due to my circustances i need fully qualified and experienced staff, the staff i
have are fully qualified and more than capable of running day to day shop

Not many people choose to work in care, | believe because of the all the negative publicity
surrounding social care, we rarely hear about positive care homes

Time consuming, hard finding right person, lives close, with right skills personality etc. Not
anything specific, but it is a time consuming thing.

Finding an specialist fabricator is difficult in cornwall
lack of skill base in machine design and build

We have never needed to recruit, it's a family business
Unsaociable hours of work

Depends on the role we are recruiting for. For example, it is easier to recruit a Teaching
Assistant than an experienced Headteacher.

Quite specific skill set needed. Local college no help with apprentices.

High staff turnover. Lack of commitment, interest and motivation

Our requirements are very specific

Lack of skilled staff

no staff

it is often difficult to recruit good quality staff

Because its only seasonal and less than 15 hours per week.

Difficult to find cleaners in Peak Season

transport issue, type of experience & common sense required

Because we are a seasonal business and the hours we can offer in the winter are fewer.
Spacific florist qualifications needed

A combination of all sorts of reasons. Happy to discuss in person if it would help
Finding fashion copywriters is very difficult as it's so niche

Experience Willingness to work

Travel distances and lots of differing roles required

Recruitment is easy enough. Getting people to show up and actually work is always difficult
during the summer months as persons would rather be enjoying themselves instead of
working serving those enjoying themselves.

We do not know why it's so hard to find staff, is it because they do not want to work for
foreigners, prefer not to work, are lazy or some other reason we haven't figured out. It's
worth noting that we pay above the going rate.

Decline in skilled workers. People being lazy and not wanting to work. Life’s to easy.

30/51
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DATE

3/16/2020 8:34 PM
11/23/2019 6:03 PM
11/13/2019 7:03 PM
11/12/2019 11:38 AM

11/11/2019 10:06 AM

11/4/2019 11:15 AM

11/4/2019 8:44 AM
11/3/2019 10:31 AM
10/29/2019 11:58 AM
10/28/2019 9:11 PM
10/22/2019 11:36 AM

10/21/2019 10:00 AM
10/19/2019 1:18 PM
10/19/2019 11:42 AM
10/19/2019 9:58 AM
10/18/2019 9:19 PM
10/18/2019 5:40 PM
10/18/2019 2:57 PM
10/18/2019 12:03 PM
10/18/2019 11:55 AM
10/15/2019 9:44 AM
10/12/2019 2:38 PM
10/12/2019 8:28 AM
10/11/2019 9:46 PM
10/11/2019 9:32 PM
10/11/2019 5:11 PM
10/11/2019 4:29 PM

10/11/2019 3:58 PM

10/11/2019 3:56 PM
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Q10 Where do your staff travel from and what transport do they use?

Answered: 71  Skipped: 29

Walk

Cycle

31/51
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. Camborne/Redruth . Cornwall . South West . Other
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SAME PERRANZABULOE TRURO NEWQUAY
VILLAGE

Walk 85.11% 10.64% 0.00% 0.00%

40 5 0 0

Cycle 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00%

8 6 0 0

Bus 16.67% 8.33% 33.33% 25.00%

2 1 4 3

Car 12.24% 20.41% 8.16% 10.20%

6 10 4 5

Van 26.67% 13.33% 0.00% 13.33%

4 2 0 2

Other 11.11% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00%

1 2 0 0

33/51

CAMBORNE/REDRUTH
0.00%
0

0.00%
0

8.33%
1

14.29%
7

13.33%
2

11.11%
1

CORNWALL
4.26%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

26.53%
13

26.67%
4

11.11%
1

SurveyMonkey

SOUTH OTHER TOTAL
WEST

0.00% 0.00%
0 0 47

0.00% 0.00%
0 0 14

8.33% 0.00%
1 0 12

8.16%  0.00%
4 0 49

6.67% 0.00%
1 0 15

22.22%  22.22%
2 2 9
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Q11 Where and how do you travel to meet and service your customers?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 26

Walk

Bus

Car
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HGV

Other

They come to
us from

35/51
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0%

10%

. Same village

. Camborne/Redruth . Cornwall

20%

30%

SAME PERRANZABULOE TRURO
VILLAGE

Walk 55.56% 27.78% 0.00%

10 5 0

Bus 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%

0 1 0

Car 17.14% 5.71% 2.86%

6 2 1

Van 17.65% 5.88% 0.00%

3 1 0

HGV 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0

Other 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%

1 0 0

They 22.22% 4.44% 0.00%

come 10 2 0
to us
from

40%

. Perranzabuloe . Truro
. South west . Other

NEWQUAY
0.00%
0

0.00%
0

2.86%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

36/51

50%

60% 70% 80%

. Newquay

CAMBORNE/REDRUTH
0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

SurveyMonkey
90% 100%
CORNWALL SOUTH OTHER
WEST
5.56% 0.00% 11.11%
1 0 2
50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 0
28.57% 25.71% 17.14%
10 9 6
17.65% 35.29% 23.53%
3 6 4
16.67%  33.33%  50.00%
1 2 3
0.00%  20.00%  70.00%
0 2 7
15.56% 15.56% 42.22%
7 7 19

TOTAL

18

35

10

45
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Q12 What type of premises do you work from and how big are they?
Please tick box(es) as appropriate.

Answered: 74  Skipped: 26

Live/Work

Hub / Shared
Office

Own Office

I
Food & Beverage -
Retail -
Business ParkI
Hotel / B&B I
Holiday Park I
Letting .
0
I

Camping

Health &
Wellbeing

Treatment
facilities

Industrial Uni-
Workshop.

Warehouse

Land/Yard I

Agricultural/S
allholdin

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Live/Work 32.43% 24
Hub / Shared Office 1.35% 1
Own Office 12.16% 9
Studio 1.35% 1
Food & Beverage 12.16% 9
Retail 17.57% 13
Business Park 1.35% 1
Hotel / B&B 2.70% 2
Holiday Park 2.70% 2
Letting 8.11% 6
Camping 4.05% 3
Health & Wellbeing 1.35% 1
Treatment facilities 1.35% 1
Industrial Unit 17.57% 13
Workshop 8.11% 6
Warehouse 6.76% 5
Land/Yard 2.70% 2
Agricultural/Smallholding 5.41% 4
Other (please specify) 10.81% 8

Total Respondents: 74

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 residential care home 11/11/2019 10:13 AM
2 2000 sq feet 11/6/2019 10:12 AM
3 Home Office 10/29/2019 11:51 AM
4 village hall 10/28/2019 9:13 PM
5 Primary School 10/22/2019 11:38 AM
6 Chapel of Rest, Garages and 2 offices 10/18/2019 4:15 PM
7 Farm 10/12/2019 8:31 AM
8 Home and school visits 10/11/2019 4:56 PM
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Q13 Do you know how big your premises are (sq ft, sq m, acres,
hectares, beds etc.)?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 55
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18
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20
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45

RESPONSES
0

35sqm

10 acres

3m sq

4 holiday cottages. 6 beds in total
2 beds
1200+ sq ft

2 x 4 beds
250 sqm

98 sq ft

38 beds
2000sq ft
2000sq feet
4 acres

2500 sq m
2000 sq ft
120m2

7 acres
120m2

250 sq ft

6 acres

3 bed

N/A

210 pupil school
2200 ish sq ft
17 square meters
12sqm

10 acres

70 acres

350 hectares
no

No

300 sq feet
n/a

2500 sq ft
5.7 hectacres
no

120 acres
150 acres
No, sorry!

3/4 acres
3sgm

8 acres

10 acres

39sgqm
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DATE

3/17/2020 8:51 PM
3/17/2020 4:33 PM
3/17/2020 3:19 PM
1/2/2020 9:48 PM
11/23/2019 6:06 PM
11/22/2019 7:26 AM
11/16/2019 3:54 PM
11/13/2019 7:06 PM
11/13/2019 11:00 AM
11/12/2019 11:54 AM
11/11/2019 10:13 AM
11/6/2019 1:19 PM
11/6/2019 10:12 AM
11/5/2019 5:37 PM
11/4/2019 8:49 AM
11/3/2019 10:40 AM
10/29/2019 4:55 PM
10/29/2019 12:22 PM
10/29/2019 12:06 PM
10/29/2019 11:51 AM
10/28/2019 12:39 PM
10/24/2019 10:08 AM
10/22/2019 8:46 PM
10/22/2019 11:38 AM
10/21/2019 10:06 AM
10/19/2019 11:51 AM
10/19/2019 11:47 AM
10/19/2019 10:02 AM
10/18/2019 9:30 PM
10/18/2019 5:48 PM
10/18/2019 4:15 PM
10/18/2019 4:08 PM
10/18/2019 3:02 PM
10/18/2019 2:17 PM
10/18/2019 12:06 PM
10/18/2019 12:01 PM
10/15/2019 10:00 AM
10/12/2019 8:31 AM
10/12/2019 12:34 AM
10/11/2019 9:49 PM
10/11/2019 5:19 PM
10/11/2019 4:53 PM
10/11/2019 4:51 PM
10/11/2019 4:12 PM
10/11/2019 3:50 PM
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Q14 Tenure. How do you hold your existing premises? Please tick
box(es) as appropriate.

Answered: 74  Skipped: 26

We own the
freehold or..|
We lease -

We share
premises and...

We are sub
tenants

We have no I

formal...

We are|
landlords|

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

We own the freehold or long lease 62.16% 46
We lease 28.38% 21
We share premises and split costs 0.00% 0
We are sub tenants 1.35% 1
We have no formal agreement / hold a licence 2.70% 2
We are landlords 1.35% 1
TOTAL 74
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 charity registered 11/11/2019 10:13 AM

2 i pay hall hire 10/28/2019 9:13 PM

3 Academy - lease the land and buildings from the Local Authority 10/22/2019 11:38 AM

4 n/a 10/18/2019 2:17 PM
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Q15 What influenced you to choose Perranzabuloe Parish as your
base? Please tick box(es) as appropriate.

Answered: 76 Skipped: 24

Customers

Suppliers

Existing
Business

| already
lived in the...

| wanted to
livein or n...

Availability,
of premises

Rent/Purchas
co

Availability
of staff

%}
.

Good Transpor

Good Parking

The Beach

Villag
friendly centr

Heritage and
Landscape

To be part o
abusiness...

Childcare

Family

Local Schoolin

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Customers 14.47% 11
Suppliers 1.32% 1
Existing Business 23.68% 18
| already lived in the Parish 44.74% 34
| wanted to live in or near the Parish 13.16% 10
Availability of premises 19.74% 15
Rent/Purchase cost 7.89% 6
Availability of staff 1.32% 1
Good Transport 6.58% 5
Good Parking 2.63% 2
The Beach 31.58% 24
Village friendly centre 15.79% 12
Heritage and Landscape 13.16% 10
To be part of a business cluster 2.63% 2
Childcare 2.63% 2
Family 14.47% 11
Local Schooling 3.95% 3

Total Respondents: 76

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Logistically for the proximity to other areas of responsibility 11/6/2019 9:26 AM
2 Statatory obligation 10/22/2019 11:38 AM
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Q16 New Premises. What new or additional premises can you
anticipate needing in the next 3 years? Please tick box(es) as
appropriate.

Answered: 33  Skipped: 67

Live/Work -
Pay as you gol
workspace wi...
Own Office
Studio .
Foods & -
Beverage
Retail .
Business Park
Hotel / B&B

Holiday Park

Holiday Letting

Camping

Health &
Wellbeing

Treatment
Facilities

Industrial Uni

Workshop

Warehouse

Land/Yard

Agricultural/Sm
allholding

Other

Freehold

Leasehold

Seasonal

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
Live/Work

Pay as you go workspace with hot desking /meeting rooms / print and digital facilities.
Own Office

Studio

Foods & Beverage
Retail

Business Park

Hotel / B&B

Holiday Park
Holiday Letting
Camping

Health & Wellbeing
Treatment Facilities
Industrial Unit
Workshop
Warehouse
Land/Yard
Agricultural/Smallholding
Other

Freehold

Leasehold

Seasonal

Total Respondents: 33

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Currently building new studio space

2 n/a

3 25 metre swimming pool

4 Swimming pool 25m or bigger. It is a job requirement for our employees to swim and pass

fitness tests weekly. at present the closest pool availiable pool it truro

5 Public swimming Pool in Perranporth

6 none -we are ok for now

7 N/A

8 Larger school to enable more local children to attend.
9 none

10 none

11 none

45/51
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RESPONSES
9.09%

3.08%

12.12%

6.06%

12.12%

6.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.06%

0.00%

6.06%

0.00%

12.12%

3.03%

12.12%

6.06%

0.00%

3.03%

12.12%

0.00%

0.00%

DATE

3/17/2020 4:33 PM
11/13/2019 7:06 PM
11/6/2019 10:05 AM
11/6/2019 9:47 AM

11/6/2019 9:26 AM
11/3/2019 10:40 AM
10/22/2019 8:46 PM
10/22/2019 11:38 AM
10/18/2019 9:30 PM
10/18/2019 12:01 PM
10/15/2019 10:00 AM
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Q17 Approximate size requirement new or additional premises can you
anticipate needing in the next 3 years (sq ft, sq m, acres, hectares, beds
etc.)?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 82

# RESPONSES DATE

1 250 sq m 3/17/2020 4:33 PM

2 n/a 11/13/2019 7:06 PM
3 38 beds 11/11/2019 10:13 AM
4 3000sq ft 11/6/2019 1:19 PM

5 1000 sq feet 11/6/2019 10:12 AM
6 2500 to 5000 sq m 11/4/2019 8:49 AM

7 0 11/3/2019 10:40 AM
8 4 bed 10/28/2019 12:39 PM
9 N/A 10/22/2019 8:46 PM
10 50m2 10/21/2019 6:10 PM
11 2500 sq ft 10/21/2019 10:06 AM
12 20sgm 10/19/2019 11:47 AM
13 10,000 sq ft 10/18/2019 5:48 PM
14 1000 sq ft 10/18/2019 12:06 PM
15 none 10/18/2019 12:01 PM
16 N/A 10/15/2019 10:00 AM
17 Unsure 10/11/2019 9:49 PM
18 1 acre 10/11/2019 5:19 PM
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Q18 What would support your business development? Please tick
box(es) as appropriate.

Answered: 62  Skipped: 38
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ANSWER CHOICES

Availability of premises

Availability of staff

Availability of housing for staff

Other housing

Availability of meeting rooms or work space on an hourly/daily basis

Better broadband

Improved mobile reception

Improved public transport

Training for staff

Improved traffic management

Improved customer parking

Improved staff parking

Banking/Cash deposit

More tourist marketing

Events

Town centre management /association

Longer tourist season

Total Respondents: 62

IN

© oo N o O

10

11
12

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
christmas market, dog events, shop local scheme

cheaper rent, the rent for this area is really unafordable i struggle to pay it but due to my
situation i have renewed my lease, shop rents in places such as camborne/redruth are half
the price for bigger premises and a much busier imput of customers and turn around of stock

25m swimming pool

Adoption of road by council to maintain safter conditions for the families who live here and
people who visit. (Higher Bolenna)

Remaining in the EU.

Significant and sustainable Government/Local Authority funding.
business growth

N/A

Cheaper rent , just because we are a seaside resort doesn't mean it reflects what we earn to
the rent we have to pay ,| can get a bigger shop in Camborne which is 100% busier for half
the price | pay in perranporth!

Landlord meeting infrastructure replacement that was agreed at start of lease (currently
already 4 years late from agreed deadline)

Greater opportunity for visitors to cycle off road.

We would like the town to be cleaner i.e. the travellers at Cligga Head should be ejected and
the town could have a community warden that hands out fines to people who litter.
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RESPONSES

22.58% 14
19.35% 12
6.45% 4
3.23% 2
8.06% 5
38.71% 24
29.03% 18
19.35% 12
11.29% 7
17.74% 11
20.97% 13
11.29% 7
29.03% 18
24.19% 15
16.13% 10
6.45% 4
35.48% 22

DATE
11/12/2019 11:54 AM
11/12/2019 11:49 AM

11/6/2019 9:47 AM
10/30/2019 12:17 PM

10/22/2019 8:46 PM
10/22/2019 11:38 AM
10/18/2019 5:48 PM
10/15/2019 10:00 AM
10/12/2019 2:45 PM

10/12/2019 12:34 AM

10/11/2019 4:51 PM
10/11/2019 4:02 PM
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SurveyMonkey

Q19 What type of new business neighbours would be supportive to your
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32
33
34
35

own?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 65

RESPONSES

Holistic health practitioners

A variety, not just tourism

More professional services with national focus
High Quality Tourist Businesses

ANY

n/a

New Hotels and B & B

all year round businesses

something that is actually open daily and not used as a office!
staff looking for work

Building trade suppliers

Brewing and hospitality trade

Leisure industry/ie Swiming pool facilities
25m swimming pool

Leisure/fitness facility mainly a swimming pool 25 metre
other tourism sector

n/a

welding

Digital Economy businesses

Any

Others in the same sector

none

caravan / holiday home rental sites

Retail - General Grocery Stores

Farmers

More winter opening business

Existing

A business that isn't a office and is actually open ,also taking the taxi rank office up
unnecessary is not supportive to anyone

Public houses, accommodation providers

Depends on the business owner , many business types would be fine near my business , as
long as owner is easy to negotiate a solution to any problems !

Other creative businesses

Holiday and accomodation, allowing dogs on the beach, maybe a beach cleaning firm
Restaurant. Hotels

Wellbeing

Fruit and veg shop
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DATE

3/17/2020 4:33 PM
3/17/2020 3:22 PM
3/16/2020 8:37 PM
11/26/2019 8:50 PM
11/16/2019 3:54 PM
11/13/2019 7:06 PM
11/13/2019 11:00 AM
11/12/2019 11:54 AM
11/12/2019 11:49 AM
11/11/2019 10:13 AM
11/8/2019 12:40 PM
11/6/2019 1:19 PM
11/6/2019 10:12 AM
11/6/2019 9:47 AM
11/6/2019 9:26 AM
11/5/2019 5:37 PM
11/4/2019 8:49 AM
11/3/2019 10:40 AM
10/22/2019 8:46 PM
10/21/2019 10:06 AM
10/19/2019 11:47 AM
10/18/2019 5:48 PM
10/18/2019 2:17 PM
10/18/2019 12:06 PM
10/18/2019 12:01 PM
10/18/2019 11:33 AM
10/15/2019 10:00 AM
10/12/2019 2:45 PM

10/12/2019 8:31 AM
10/12/2019 12:34 AM

10/11/2019 9:49 PM
10/11/2019 5:19 PM
10/11/2019 5:06 PM
10/11/2019 4:17 PM
10/11/2019 4:02 PM
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Q20 What type of new business neighbours would be damaging to your
own?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 66

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Noisy 3/17/2020 4:33 PM
2 New sites 3/17/2020 3:19 PM
3 Cheap / Budget Holiday Business / Chain Hotels 11/26/2019 8:50 PM
4 SAME 11/16/2019 3:54 PM
5 Holiday Lettings 11/13/2019 7:06 PM
6 More Housing on commercial premises 11/13/2019 11:00 AM
7 another hardware 11/12/2019 11:54 AM
8 an office! 11/12/2019 11:49 AM
9 Competitor 11/8/2019 12:40 PM
10 Gas Refilling Company 11/6/2019 1:19 PM
11 Pubs 11/6/2019 10:12 AM
12 another bar on the beach front. Or anything that encourages antisocial behaviour. Anything 11/6/2019 9:47 AM
that could polute the beach.
13 Polluting the beach and sea 11/6/2019 9:26 AM
14 n/a 11/4/2019 8:49 AM
15 none 11/3/2019 10:40 AM
16 more housing for letting 10/28/2019 12:39 PM
17 Too many holiday lets in the area 10/24/2019 10:08 AM
18 N/A 10/22/2019 8:46 PM
19 another fabrication company 10/21/2019 10:06 AM
20 Noisy ones 10/19/2019 11:47 AM
21 none 10/18/2019 5:48 PM
22 another confectionery shop 10/18/2019 3:02 PM
23 more housing developments 10/18/2019 12:01 PM
24 Another TecRoom 10/18/2019 11:33 AM
25 Competition 10/15/2019 10:00 AM
26 An office that never opens ,no one comes to Mitchell's corner! A closed bank has damaged 10/12/2019 2:45 PM
my business!
27 Any new business that causes stress or injury to my livestock , ( firework displays , or their 10/12/2019 12:34 AM
customers risking the health or welfare of my cattle by trespassing over my farm or yard
28 More cafes restaurants 10/11/2019 10:22 PM
29 Large non cornish competition 10/11/2019 5:19 PM
30 Surf shops 10/11/2019 5:06 PM
31 Same type of trade as there is 4 already 10/11/2019 4:32 PM
32 Direct competition 10/11/2019 4:17 PM
33 More campsites, 10/11/2019 4:12 PM
34 More supermarkets 10/11/2019 4:02 PM

50/51



Perranzabuloe NDP Business Survey
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Q21 Any other additional comments?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 85

RESPONSES
I'm self employed and work remotely

Get rid of so-called 'high-speed broadband' where transmission boxes have not been
upgraded so premises receive 15Mbps or less as a download - that's not high speed and
Openreach should be banned from calling it this.

Perranporth would be safer and a better experience for everyone if we had a one way
system for the high street

i am based on mithcells corner and my business has suffered badly financially since the
bank has closed as there is no foot fall to this end of town and now that the happy energy is
used as an office only on a saturday, its a dead end of town.

too many holiday lets being passed by planning locally to one local resident, whole area
changing

We area a very small digital technology business working remotely as a network of
consultants.

Many of these gquestions do not apply to this particular business.

When you have to tick how/where the staff come to work you can only tick one box on car or
van. We have staff travel in from truro, redruth, crantock and threemilestone.

| am 60 years old ,for the last 20 years my wife and | have both work full time off the farm .
Now we intend to finish our working lives on the farm

fibre broadband is required but not available - disgusting when new build housing has it
provided!

None

The parish has such a good spread of business types already , hopefully this will continue in
the future !

The ban of dogs on the beach is negative for perranzabuloe, as well as the tourist attraction
we also run holiday lets, all our ventures are dog friendly as a major reason for stay-cations
is being able to take your dog with you yet perranporth have a ban on the beach, this is
damaging for businesses in the area. Also not enough decent accomodation in the village,
all we have are campsites, its good to see new holiday apartments starting to appear to
replace the hotel

We are based in a quiet, rural part of the parish yet close to the beautiful coastline. This is
what we and our visitors like and why we get high repeat custom. We use public transport
(rail and air) to get to our work up country and rely on internet access to run all our
businesses.

We do not want the low end businesses establishing themselves in Perranporth, it would be
nice if the town was a bit tidier, prettier and aimed for the middle to high end of the tourism
market.

51/51

SurveyMonkey

DATE

3/17/2020 8:51 PM

1/2/2020 9:48 PM

11/13/2019 11:00 AM

11/12/2019 11:49 AM

10/28/2019 12:39 PM

10/22/2019 8:46 PM

10/22/2019 11:38 AM
10/21/2019 10:06 AM

10/18/2019 9:30 PM

10/18/2019 12:01 PM

10/15/2019 10:00 AM
10/12/2019 12:34 AM

10/11/2019 5:19 PM

10/11/2019 4:51 PM

10/11/2019 4:02 PM



